



\$~51

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CM APPL. 7663/2026

IN

+ RFA 525/2017

PHOOL SINGH

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. S.C. Singhal, Advocate (*through*
VC).

versus

RAJENDER SINGH

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

%

04.02.2026

1. Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.
2. List on 6th February, 2026.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

FEBRUARY 4, 2026

Rzu